


COLOUR PROPERTIES &

ADHESIVE COLOURS

S
5| €| o 8 g
c| Y £ 0 =
| 5 =
COLOUR S 2/ 32/ 8|l % =)
NAME SHEET < g g ] =2 JOINT
(A-2) CODE PRICE GROUP 12mm 6mm 19mm <] Gl &8 8 ADHESIVE
Aftersnow GAM-001  Galleria v v v v'  1.D-White
Albescent S-106 Solo v v v v v 1. Scramble
Aqueous S-014 Solo v v v v v" 1. Scramble
TR
yf Aries GL-002 Glittering v v v v 1. Night
Athena GAD-001  Galleria v v v v 1. White Cloud
Ardosia ST-104 Stratum v v v v 1. Scramble
. Black Beat D-028 Duo v v v 1. Black
Black . v v v
T-041 Trio 1. Black
Glass
. Brown $-019 Solo v v v 1. Brown
Fever
Cacao
. Umber RE-06 Therapy v v v 1. Brown
@ Cascade ¢ go4  Cascade v v v v v Loy
Beige 2. Flax
M Cascade | oe 696 | Cascade v v v v 1. Black
Black
@ Cascade CC-002 Cascade v v v v v 1. Rice
Cream 2. Scramble
@ Cascade CC-003 Cascade v v v vV iv 1. Misty
Grey 2. Scramble
Cascade 1. Rice
@ . CC-001  Cascade v v v vV Y DWhite
@ Cascade | o o905 | Cascade v v v v v 1 Rice
White
Charcoal . v
. Cloteh M-009 Magic v v 1. Sketch
Elreitny S-025 Solo v \/ \/ \/ \/ 1. Scramble
Blossom
Clara ST-101 Stratum v v v v v v ; gi-c\;\/hlte
. Cocoa T-104 Trio v v v 1. Brown
Vine
. Copper B-040 Brionne v v v v 1. Black
Black
Daisy Blue S-023 Solo v v v 1. Daisy Blue
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COLOUR
NAME

Dusky
Concrete
(Aria)

D-White

Easny
Butter

Empire

Enp
Hampton

Frosty
Concrete

Gaia
Gingerbread

Gravity
Grenicio

Grey

Grey Ash
H- Elegance
Helena
Helsinki

H-Gravel

Hidden

' Glen

Ice Queen

Industrial
Concrete
(Harvest)

Ivory
Ivy Star

Juno

Kashmere

Lime
Candy

Macassar

Marble
Sky (Flot)

SHEET
CODE

T-511

S-101

T-202

S-108

T-501

CT-001

GAD-020

RE-04

D-104

ST-106

S-006

M-014

T-012

GAD-005

B-031

T-042

T-102

T-050

T-509

S-004

T-229

GAD-007

BL-201

M-008

BL-209

BL-300

PRICEGROUP 12mm 6mm 19mm

Concrete

Solo

Trio

Solo

Trio

Concrete

Galleria
Therapy

Duo
Stratum

Solo
Magic
Trio
Galleria
Brionne
Trio
Trio

Trio

Concrete

Solo
Trio
Galleria

Bellassimo

Magic

Bellassimo

Bellassimo

v
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Directional

Translucent

Fire Rating
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Facade Decor

Backlighting

JOINT
ADHESIVE

1. Hedge

1. D-White
1. Beige
1. Empire

1. Hedge

1. Hedge

1. Steel
1. Earth

1. Ash

1. Misty
2. D-White

1. Misty

1. Ash

1. Flax

1. Helena
1. D-White

1. Scramble
1. Flax

1. Scramble

1. Earth

1. Ivory
1. lvy

1. Hedge

1. Silk
2. White Cloud

1. Lime Candy
1. Black

1. White Cloud
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COLOUR  SHEET A1 =3 JOINT
NAME CODE PRICEGROUP 12mm 6mm 19mm GIEI &2 “J ADHESIVE
Marelinho  ST-102 Stratum v v v v v 1. Silk
2. White Cloud
Marfim BL-219 Bellassimo v v v 1. Marfim
. Marine 1 512 Magic v v v 1. M Blue
Blue
. M-Black  M-007 Magic v v v v 1. Black
g,:?l P-002 Pearl v v v v v 1. Scramble
-
| Mist D-007 Duo v v v 1. Misty
[ P EEIRED e ey | Eleesie | S v v v 1. Misty
B | Frost
. M-Red M-003 Magic v v v 1. Red
Nantucket D-101 Duo v v v 1. Scramble
v’_ Navajo D-039 Duo v v v 1. Scramble
. Nebula S$-109 Solo v v v 1. Scramble
. Night P-005 Pearl v v v v v 1. Black
Gleam
. N3 D-013 Duo v v v 1. Night
Light
. N-Orange M-005 Magic v v v 1. Orange
Nublado  ST-103 Stratum v v v v v/ 1. Scramble
N-White  S-008 Solo v v v v v v v 1.N-White
N-Yellow M-006 Magic v v v 1. Yellow
Oslo B-012 Brionne v v v 1. D-White
- White
Palermo G-008 Galleria v v v 1. Silk
Pegasus  GL-001 Glittering v v v v v 1.Rice
U T-021 Trio v v v v' 1.Rice
Arctic
. Rhapsody D-105 Duo v v v 1. Hedge
R-White  S-001 Solo v v v v v v v 1.Rice
i . 1. Misty
Sedimentary BL-205 Bellassimo v v v v 2 D-White
SHiver D-001 Duo v v v v' 1.D-White
Stone
Silver D-024 Duo v v v v' 1.D-White
White
. Slate Grey BL-206 Bellassimo v v v v 1. Slate
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NAME CODE PRICEGROUP 12mm 6mm 19mm <] gl el &8 S ADHESIVE
Smoky 1. Empire
M Concrete CT-003 Concrete \/ \/ \/ > Ash
Solaris P-004 Pear v v v v v v" 1.Rice
. Steel $-022 Solo v v v 1. Steel
% Stone B-021 Brionne v v v 1. Hedge
sl Hedge
Toffee T-500 Trio v v v 1. White Cloud
Crunch
Venato .
1.Rice
Marble VM -002 Venato v v v v v ]
Snow 2.White Cloud
Venato 1. Scramble
Marble VM -001 Venato v v v v )
Sparkle 2. Rice
Vocalise  T-089 Trio v v 1. D-White
Volcanic
Concrete T-510 Concrete \/ \/ 1. Nut
(Haramis)
Yuri Grey  RE-05 Therapy v v 1. Ash

COLOURS DISCONTINUED FROM THE 2020 COLLECTION

h 4

S-102 G-White T-068 Rice Cookie BL-203 Silkwood
S-105 Enp-Sand T-049 Hazelnut B-001 Ivory Essence
S-015 Elixir P-010 Gluttony GAM-004 Sandflower
S-024 Lavender P-007 Brown Eyes GAR-007 Terrasienna
M-013 Claret C-001 Cubic White GL-004 Andromeda
D-050 Zephyr RE-02 Nuts Crumble GL-006 Cygnus
D-003 Gold Brown ST-205 Caramel Drizzel NA-01 Blando

D-102 Seashore ST-201 Romano NA-05 Terrono

D-019 N-Pinetree ST-301 Oyster Pearl NA-06 Montes

T-204 Silk Vivian BL-202 Flaxen

Limited Stock of these colours MAY be available from our central European Depot.

Please contact the office to check any availability on discontinued colours.




HANEX SOLID SURFACE
COLLECTIONS

Icon Key

IKI KITCHEN - These colours are specifically recommended
for Kitchen Applications and will withstand heavy use /
high traffic.

@ DISCLAIMER COLOURS - These décors are heavily
pigmented colours, and are prone to show scratches,
dust, haziness, and ordinary wear and tear more easily
than lighter textured décors. Therefore, the following
décors are not recommended for use in residential and
commercial applications that will be subject to heavy use,
and/or, horizontal application use, and will not be covered
under the Hanex 10 year commercial and domestic limited
warranty in relation to claims for scratches of ordinary
wear and tear.

— DIRECTIONAL - Reflections in particulates of these
colours my vary depending on light and view angles.
Design these colours with directionality in mind.

P TRANSLUCENT - These colours have translucent properties.

A FIRE RATING — All Hanex décors, in all thicknesses and
sheet sizes, conform to EN 13501 — 1 and achieve a
Euroclass B — s1,d0 fire rating as standard.

.‘(')'_ FACADE DECOR - Suitable for outdoor use. Please
consult us for information about suitability and warranty.

— VEIN - Veined patterns inspired by nature are extremely
- sophisticated. Please consult us for best use.

-0)- BACKLIGHTING - Certain colours have a higher level of
= translucency when exposed to light sources.

O THERMOFORMING - All decors are thermoformable, please
consult Hanex UK on the colour and application prior to
fabricating.



FULL COLOUR COLLECTION

The complete collection in price order (lowest - highest)

SOLO (WHITE) Note.

A All decors conform to EN 13501 - 1 and achieve
a Euroclass B-52,d0 fire rating as standard
All decors are thermoformable, please consult
|K| 3O - Hanex UK on the colour and application prior
E to fabricating

S-008 N-White
SOLO
O O O (K] %t
S-014 Aqueous S-025 Cherry Blossom S-106 Albescent S-004 Ivory
S-006 Grey S-022 Steel S-023 Daisy Blue S-109 Nebula

O

S-108 Empire S-019 Brown Fever S-001 R-White S-101 D-White

(K] &5 % X K] %

DUO

K] Xt K]

D-024 Silver White D-001 Silver Stone

D-104 Gravity D-013 Night Light D-028 Black Beat

T

b-039 Navéjo 7
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T-089 Vocalise T-021 Pure Artic T-050 Ice Queen T-102 Hidden Glen
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T-012 H-Elegance T-500 Toffee Crunch T-202 Easny Butter T-229 lvy Star

T-042 H-Gravel T-041 Black Glass T-104 Cocoa Vine T-501 Enp-Hampton

o [N

T-509 Industrial T-510 Volcanic T-511 Dusky Concrete
Concrete Concrete

PEARL (Glitter Effect Finish)

Kl = ¥ K = =0,
P-004 Solaris P-002 Metal Grey P-005 Night Gleam
MAGIC
@ & @ -
M-006 N-Yellow M-008 Lime Candy M-005 N-Orange M-003 M-Red

M-014 Grey Ash M-012 Marine Blue M-009 Charcoal Sketch M-007 Black



THERAPY
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RE-04 Ginger Bread RE-05 Yuri Grey RE-06 Cacao Umber

CONCRETE

K]

CT-001 Frosty CT-003 Smokey
Concrete Concrete
GALLERIA

E — o M - 1
£ AL Sl ] ety
oL, - : PRl O E S e 5
(K] % = [

GAM-001 After Snow GAD-001 A

thena GAD-005 Helena GAD-007 Juno
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GAD-020 Gaia G-008 Palermo
CASCADE
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CC-001 Cascade Ice CC-002 Cascade Cream CC-003 Cascade Grey CC-004 Cascade Beige
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CC-005 Cascade White CC-006 Cascade Black




BRIONNE
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B-040 Copper Black
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B-012 Oslo White

GL-001 Pegasus GL-002 Aries
BELLASSIMO
BL-300 Marble Sky ~ BL-201 Kashmere BL-205 Sedimentary ~ BL-206 Slate Grey
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BL-209 Macassar BL-219 Marfim BL-256 Mountain Frost
STRATUM
= K] = ¥ ==t K] =
ST-101 Clara ST-102 Marelinho ST-103 Nublado ST-104 Ardosia
ST-106 Grenicio
VENATO
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VM-001 Venato
Marble Sparkle

VM-002 Venato
Marble Snow



